
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           

Book and stay between 1 January 2025 – 25 December 2025 
 

Room  

 

Number of 
guests 

 

Weekday  
(Saturday-Wednesday)  

Price (QAR)  

 

High Season  

Price (QAR)  

 

Premier Sea View Room  

Deluxe Terrace Sea View Room  

Deluxe Terrace Beach View Room 

Junior Suite 

One Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa 

Two Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa 

Two Bedroom Luxury Sea View Pool Villa 

Three Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa  

Two Bedroom Overwater Villa 

Three Bedroom Overwater Villa 

Five Bedroom Overwater Villa 

 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

10 

1,050 

1,300 

1,400 

1,720 

3,050 

3,370 

3,645 

6,845 

8,000 

9,000 

18,000 

1,870 

2,020 

2,120 

2,320 

3,770 

4,945 

5,220 

8,420 

8,500 

9,400 

18,400 

 
Your Stay Package Includes 

• International buffet breakfast 

• Luxury boat transfers 

• Complimentary WIFI  

 

Black out date 

• Resort closure period will be from 01 March to 13 March 2025.  

• Eid Al Fitr: 29 March 2025 -  7 April 2025 

• Eid Al Adha: 3 June 2025 – 10 June 2025 

• 25 December to 1 January 2026   

 

 
Terms & Conditions  

• Rooms are subject to availability at the time of reservation 

• 100% non-refundable payment for the entire stay is required at the time of booking  

• Changes to the reservation are subject to availability and pricing 

• Non-refundable and non-cancellable 

• This offer cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts  

 

 

For reservations or for more information, please call +974 4040 5050  

or email reservations.doha@anantara.com 

UNFORGETTABLE JOURNEYS  

 

Weekend 

(Thursday-Friday)  

Price (QAR)  

 

1,470 

1,620 

1,720 

1,920 

3,370 

4,545 

4,820 

8,020 

8,000 

9,000 

18,000 

 

Corporate Offer 
 


