

Room	Number of guests	Weekday (Saturday-Wednesday) Price (QAR)	Weekend (Thursday-Friday) Price (QAR)	High Season Price (QAR)
Premier Sea View Room	2	1,050	1,470	1,870
Deluxe Terrace Sea View Room	2	1,300	1,620	2,020
Deluxe Terrace Beach View Room	2	1,400	1,720	2,120
Junior Suite	2	1,720	1,920	2,320
One Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa	2	3,050	3,370	3,770
Two Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa	4	3,370	4,545	4,945
Two Bedroom Luxury Sea View Pool Villa	4	3,645	4,820	5,220
Three Bedroom Sea View Pool Villa	6	6,845	8,020	8,420
Two Bedroom Overwater Villa	4	8,000	8,000	8,500
Three Bedroom Overwater Villa	6	9,000	9,000	9,400
Five Bedroom Overwater Villa	10	18,000	18,000	18,400

## **Your Stay Package Includes**

- International buffet breakfast
- Luxury boat transfers
- Complimentary WIFI

## Black out date

- Resort closure period will be from 01 March to 13 March 2025.
- Eid Al Fitr: 29 March 2025 7 April 2025
- Eid Al Adha: 3 June 2025 10 June 2025
- 25 December to 1 January 2026

## **Terms & Conditions**

- Rooms are subject to availability at the time of reservation
- 100% non-refundable payment for the entire stay is required at the time of booking
- Changes to the reservation are subject to availability and pricing
- Non-refundable and non-cancellable
- This offer cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts

For reservations or for more information, please call +974 4040 5050 or email reservations.doha@anantara.com